AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO. NRC-DR-03-08-06		NTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 02-29-2012		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N R-12-106	O.		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	DDE .	, 7. AC	OMINISTERED BY (If other than	item 6)		CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
	, State and ZIP Code)				DMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	
ICF CONSULTING GROUP, INC. ICF CONSULTING ATTN: PAUL BAILEY	, cate dia 21 code)				ED (SEE ITEM 11)	ATION NO.	
9300 LEE HIGHWAY				10A. MOI IGS23F	DIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/ORDER NO.	
FAIRFAX VA 220311207				103232			
CODE 072648579	FACILITY CODE			108. DAT X .11+05	ED (SEE ITEM 13)		
	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	<del></del>		2007		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) DUNS: 072648579 NAICS: 541611 PSC: AJ31  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.							
	pecify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT				NO, IN ITEM 10A,	<del></del>	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFI X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		ANGES	6 (such as changes in payin	g office, approp	riation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	nt and	d return co	pies to the i	ssuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized The purpose of this modification is section A.14 entitled: "2052.215-71" (a) The contracting officer's authoral Blanket Purchase Agreement is: Tonya 20852, phone: 301-415-2147, email: total other terms and conditions remain No Funds are Obligated to this BPA.	to change the project of Project Officer Authorit rized representative (he Russell, Address: US NR onya.russell@nrc.gov."	fice y (N	er to Tonya Russel November 2006) is nafter referred to	ll. Accor modified as the	l to read as project off	follows: ficer) for this	
Maximum Ordering Limitation: \$775,866 Period of Performance: 10/25/2007 - 9		•	•				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	ferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Adelis M. Rodriguez  Contracting Officer							
15B. CDNTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA	Hil	ergin	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		١ ١	(Signature of C	ontracting Office	H) ()	707/10	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.24

